
Kurs 2
Dezember 2022

02.12.2022

08:00 09:30 Z Wahr-
nehmungs-
übungen

08:00 09:30 Z Wahr-
nehmungs-
übungen

08:00 09:30 Z Wahr-
nehmungs-
übungen

08:00 09:30 Z Wahr-
nehmungs-
übungen

08:00 09:30 Z Wahr-
nehmungs-
übungen

Rengo 
Seminar

Anna Cecilia 
Grünn

Rengo 
Seminar

Anna Cecilia 
Grünn

Rengo 
Seminar

Anna Cecilia 
Grünn

Rengo 
Seminar

Anna Cecilia 
Grünn

Rengo 
Seminar

Anna Cecilia 
Grünn

08:00 09:30 08:00 09:30 08:00 09:30 08:00 09:30 08:00 09:30

09:45 11:15 A Excel-
schulung

09:45 11:15 A Excel-
schulung

09:45 11:15 A BWL 09:45 11:15 A BWL 09:45 11:15 Z Kunst

Rengo 
Seminar Thomas Müller

Rengo 
Seminar Thomas Müller

Rengo 
Seminar Robert Kasperan

Rengo 
Seminar Robert Kasperan

Rengo 
Saal Felix Bockemühl

09:45 11:15 B Kunst 09:45 11:15 B Kunst 09:45 11:15 B Kunst 09:45 11:15 B Kunst 09:45 11:15

Rengo Saal Felix Bockemühl
Rengo 
Saal Felix Bockemühl

Rengo 
Saal Felix Bockemühl

Rengo 
Saal Felix Bockemühl

11:30 13:00 A Kunst 11:30 13:00 A Kunst 11:30 13:00 A Kunst 11:30 13:00 A Kunst 11:30 13:00 Z Rückblick

Rengo Saal Felix Bockemühl
Rengo 
Saal Felix Bockemühl

Rengo 
Saal Felix Bockemühl

Rengo 
Saal Felix Bockemühl

Rengo 
Seminar Viola & Richard

11:30 13:00 B Excel-
schulung

11:30 13:00 B Excel-
schulung

11:30 13:00 B BWL 11:30 13:00 B BWL 11:30 13:00

Rengo 
Seminar Thomas Müller

Rengo 
Seminar Thomas Müller

Rengo 
Seminar Robert Kasperan

Rengo 
Seminar Robert Kasperan

13:00 14:30 Rengo 
Seminar

Mittag-
essen

13:00 14:00 Rengo 
Seminar

Mittag-
essen

13:00 14:00 Rengo 
Seminar

Mittag-
essen

13:00 14:00 Rengo 
Seminar

Mittag-
essen

13:00 14:00 Rengo 
Seminar

Mittag-
essen

14:30 16:00 L Melk-
technik

14:00 15:15 Z Menschen-
kunde

14:00 15:15 Z Menschen-
kunde

14:00 15:15 Z Menschen-
kunde

14:00 15:15 Z Menschen-
kunde

Rengo 
Seminar Arnold Schlaak

Rengo 
Seminar Renate Reul

Rengo 
Seminar Renate Reul

Rengo 
Seminar Renate Reul

Rengo 
Seminar Renate Reul

14:30 16:00 G Fach-
rechnen GÄ

14:30 16:00 14:30 16:00 14:30 16:00 14:30 16:00

Rengo LOB
Johannes 
Günther

16:15 17:45 Z Landwirt-
schaftliche 
Frucht-
folgen

15:45 17:45 Z Landwirt-
schaftliche 
Frucht-
folgen

15:45 17:45 Z Landwirt-
schaftliche 
Frucht-
folgen

15:45 17:45 Z Landwirt-
schaftliche 
Frucht-
folgen

15:45 17:45 Z Landwirt-
schaftliche 
Frucht-
folgen

Rengo 
Seminar Peter Apfelstädt

Rengo 
Seminar Klaus Leibinger

Rengo 
Seminar

Benjamin 
Gosewinkel

Rengo 
Seminar Denis Hahn

Rengo 
Seminar Markus Knösel

15:45 17:45 15:45 17:45 15:45 17:45 15:45 17:45 15:45 17:45

01:30

02:00

02:00

01:15

01:30

02:00

02:00

01:15

01:30

02:00

02:00

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:15

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

02:00

01:15

01:30

02:00

02:00

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

Montag, 5. Dezember 2022 Dienstag, 6. Dezember 2022

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

Mittwoch, 7. Dezember 2022 Donnerstag, 8. Dezember 2022 Freitag, 9. Dezember 2022

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30 01:30
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